
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 

CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2018 III SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

NAME OF THE AGENCY 

18-PSW-001 KughakaliAchumi Wabco India Ltd. 

18-PSW-002 Vinuvincent Lucas India Services Ltd 

18-PSW-003 VimalFracis Saint Gobain India Pvt Ltd 

18-PSW-005 Ruth Monika P  Chengalpattu Rural Development Society (CRDS) 

18-PSW-006 Deepak Michael Raja C  Institute of Mental Health (IMH) 

18-PSW-007 AlokKujur Woory Automative India Pvt Ltd 

18-PSW-008 Susai Mary Selvi Ashok Leyland Ltd 

18-PSW-009 Soundarya TNCPCR 

18-PSW-010 Punitha K  Multiple Sclerosis Society of India (MSSI) 

18-PSW-011 Ghulam SakhiRamazani IRCDUC 

18-PSW-012 LeucaSmilie Raju Hospital 

18-PSW-013 Vasheetha Venture Lighting India Ltd. 

18-PSW-014 Benita clieo A  Chengalpattu Rural Development Society (CRDS) 

18-PSW-015 Benny Pradeep Kumar A Orchid Chemicals 

18-PSW-016 Vaitheeshwari S  SW-TN 

18-PSW-017 Stalin  SRMC 

18-PSW-018 Lourdu Sofia J  TAFE 

18-PSW-019 Samuel Markstan O  R. Stahl 

18-PSW-020 Kilbert Leo Association for Community Development Services 

(ACDS) 

18-PSW-021 Ashish  ISE 

18-PSW-022 JoffenPeeris December 3 

18-PSW-023 Mhanyituonuo YRG CARE 

18-PSW-025 Solomon Victor  IJM 

18-PSW-026 Chipenmi Chengalpattu Rural Development Society (CRDS) 

18-PSW-027 Sathiyaseelan Ashok Leyland Ltd 

18-PSW-028 Dhilip Kumar Unnath Bharat Abhiyan (Outreach – Loyola College) 

Partner NGO - Rural Development Trust, 

18-PSW-031 Ayanoito ISE 

18-PSW-032 Stephena Mary  Orchid Chemicals 

18-PSW-033 Mayukayamada Integrated Rural Community Development Society 

(IRCDS) 

18-PSW-034 Chinnappan Voluntary Health Services (VHS) 

18-PSW-035 Infant Merlin  YRG CARE 



18-PSW-036 Solomon Integrated Rural Community Development Society 

(IRCDS) 

18-PSW-037 Mary Shilpa Adyar Cancer Institute 

18-PSW-038 Jayasurya K State Platform for common School 

18-PSW-039 Anushya Mary M  GREMALTES 

18-PSW-040 Richard Attenbrough Sun Pharmaceuticals Industries Ltd 

18-PSW-041 Elizabeth Clarissa  Institute of Mental Health (IMH 

18-PSW-042 Mary Chrisilla Rane Brakes Lining Ltd 

18-PSW-043 Swathi S  Association for Community Development Services 

(ACDS) 

18-PSW-044 Vijay Prabhu IRCDUC 

18-PSW-045 Aruna K TI Cycles 

18-PSW-046 Sheeja M  Unnath Bharat Abhiyan (Outreach – Loyola College) 

Partner NGO - Rural Development Trust, 

18-PSW-047 Paul Koushik Sun Pharmaceuticals Industries Ltd 

18-PSW-048 Jenitha J  SCARF India 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 

CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2018 IV SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

 

 

DEPT.NO. 

NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

18-PSW-001 KUGHAKALIACHUMI Impiger Technologies 

18-PSW-002 VINUVINCENT Sundaram Asset Management Company 

18-PSW-003 VIMALFRACIS Hotel Savera 

18-PSW-005 RUTH MONIKA P  YRG Care 

18-PSW-006 DEEPAK MICHAEL RAJA C  Institute of Venereology, MMC 

18-PSW-007 ALOKKUJUR Radiant Cash Management 

18-PSW-008 SUSAI MARY SELVI HCL Technologies 

18-PSW-009 SOUNDARYA PRISM Trust 

18-PSW-010 PUNITHA K  Psychiatric setting, SRMC 

18-PSW-011 GHULAM SAKHIRAMAZANI Mary Anne Charity Trust  

18-PSW-012 LEUCASMILIE Department of Oncology, RGGGH 

18-PSW-013 VASHEETHA Hotel GRT 

18-PSW-014 BENITA CLIEO A  Confederation of Indian Industry 

18-PSW-015 BENNY PRADEEP KUMAR A Unorganised Workers Federation 

18-PSW-016 VAITHEESHWARI S  T.N. State Commission for Women 

18-PSW-017 STALIN  GREMALTES 

18-PSW-018 LOURDU SOFIA J  TVS Logistics 

18-PSW-019 SAMUEL MARKSTAN O  Hotel Ambassador Pallava 

18-PSW-020 KILBERT LEO HCL Technologies 

18-PSW-021 ASHISH  Human Rights Advocacy and Research 

Foundation 

18-PSW-022 JOFFENPEERIS Centre for Child Rights & Development  

18-PSW-023 MHANYITUONUO SCARF India 

18-PSW-025 SOLOMON VICTOR  PRISM Trust 

18-PSW-026 CHIPENMI Slum Clearance Board 

18-PSW-027 SATHIYASEELAN Confederation of Indian Industry 

18-PSW-028 DHILIP KUMAR Slum Clearance Board 

18-PSW-031 AYANOITO Centre for Child Rights & Development  

18-PSW-032 STEPHENA MARY  Unorganised Workers Federation 

18-PSW-033 MAYUKAYAMADA World Vision 

18-PSW-034 CHINNAPPAN Institute of Mental Health (IMH) 

18-PSW-035 INFANT MERLIN  Institute of Mental Health (IMH) 

18-PSW-036 SOLOMON Arunodhaya 

18-PSW-037 MARY SHILPA Psychiatric setting, SRMC 



18-PSW-038 JAYASURYA K International Justice Mission 

18-PSW-039 ANUSHYA MARY M  Raju Hospital 

18-PSW-040 RICHARD ATTENBROUGH YRG Care 

18-PSW-041 ELIZABETH CLARISSA  Damien Foundation 

18-PSW-042 MARY CHRISILLA Hotel West Inn 

18-PSW-043 SWATHI S  Arunodhaya 

18-PSW-044 VIJAY PRABHU State Commission for Differently Abled 

18-PSW-045 ARUNA K Comodo Security Solution 

18-PSW-046 SHEEJA M  Slum Clearance Board 

18-PSW-047 PAULKOUSHIK World Vision 

18-PSW-048 JENITHA J  VHS Hospital 

 


